
Good Shepherd 

Catholic Church 

Religious Education 

Calendar 2023 
 

Wednesday, Sept. 13 

Noon-4:30 p.m. 

K-7 Half Day Hospitality  
 

Sunday, Sept. 24 

Parish Picnic after Mass – bring a 

dish to pass. (Eucharistic Miracles 

on display, Atrium open house, 

face-painting, Euchre games, corn 

hole games, bounce house) 
 

Tuesday, Sept. 26 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 

(children arrive on school bus) 
 

Sunday, Oct. 1 

9:45-11 a.m. Confirmation Class 

Meet in youth room 
 

Tuesday, October 3 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 

Pet & Farm Animal Blessing 

after 6:30 p.m. Mass 
 

Sunday, Oct. 8 

9:45-11 a.m. Confirmation Class 
 

Monday & Weds., Oct. 9, 11  

$5 Pastie Sale (Proceeds for VFW) 

 

Tuesday, Oct. 10 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 
 

Sunday, Oct. 15 

9:45-11 a.m. Confirmation Class 
 

Tuesday, October 17 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 
 

Friday, Oct. 20 

Noon-4:30 p.m. 

K-7 Half Day Hospitality  
 

Sunday, Oct. 22 

9:45-11 a.m. Confirmation Class 
 

Tuesday, Oct. 24 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 
 

Sunday, Oct. 29 

9:45-11 a.m. Confirmation Class 
 

Tuesday, Oct. 31 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 

Donuts & Cider 
 

Wednesday, Nov. 1 

Feast of All Saints Day  

6:30 p.m. Mass – During the 

month of Nov. families are 

invited to bring in a photo of a 

departed loved one- 
 

Sunday, Nov 5 

9:45-11 a.m. Confirmation Class 
 

 

Tuesday, Nov. 7 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 
 

Wednesday, Nov. 8 

Noon-4:30 p.m. 

K-7 Half Day Hospitality 
 

Sunday, Nov. 12  

9:45-11 a.m. Confirmation 

11:15 a.m. First Communion 

Rite of Enrollment Mass & 

Parent Meeting after Mass w/ 

light breakfast 
 

Tuesday, Nov. 14 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 
 

Sunday, Nov. 19 

9:45-11 a.m. Confirmation 

11:15 a.m. Mass of Enrollment 

for Confirmation Candidates & 

Parent Mtg./light breakfast 
 

Tuesday, Nov. 21 

NO CLASS Thanksgiving Week 
 

Sunday, Nov. 26 

NO Confirmation Class 

Thanksgiving Weekend 
 

Tuesday, Nov. 28 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 
 

Sunday, Dec. 3 

9:45-11 a.m. Confirmation Class 
 

Tuesday, Dec. 5 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 
 

Friday, Dec. 8 – Holy Day 

6:30 p.m. Mass Feast of the 

Immaculate Conception  
 

Saturday, Dec. 9 

9-noon Breakfast with Santa in 

Family Life Center 
 

Saturday, Dec. 9 

Confirmation Pilgrimage Trip to 

5 p.m. Byzantine Mass (Elms 

Road) 
 

Sunday, Dec. 10 

No Class Confirmation Class 
 

Tuesday, Dec. 12 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 

Cookie Making / Christmas 

Poster Making  
 

Wednesday, Dec. 13 

Noon-4:30 p.m. 

K-7 Half Day Hospitality  
 

Sunday, Dec. 17 

9:45-11 a.m. Confirmation Class 
 

Christmas Vacation -No Classes 

Tuesday, Dec. 19    

Sunday, Dec. 24 

Tuesday, Dec. 26 

Sunday, Dec. 31 

Tuesday, Jan. 2 
 

“Let everything that breathes praise the Lord.” 

– Psalm 150:6 



Good Shepherd 

Catholic Church 

Religious Education 

Calendar 2024 
 

Sunday, Jan. 7 

9:45-11 a.m. Confirmation Class 
 

Tuesday, Jan. 9 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 
 

Wednesday, Jan. 10  

Noon-4:30 p.m. 

K-7 Half Day Hospitality  
 

Sunday, Jan. 14 

NO Confirmation Class (MLK day) 
 

Tuesday, Jan. 16 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 
 

Sunday, Jan. 21 

9:45-11 a.m. Confirmation Class 

11:15 a.m. Rite of Choice 
 

Tuesday, Jan. 23 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 
 

Sunday, Jan. 28 

9:45-11 a.m. Confirmation Class 
 

Tuesday, Jan. 30 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 
 

Sunday, Feb. 4 

9:45-11 a.m. Confirmation Class 
 

Tuesday, Feb. 6 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 
 

Wednesday, Feb. 7 

Noon-4:30 p.m. 

K-7 Half Day Hospitality  
 

Saturday, Feb. 10 
Middle School Valentine’s Day Dance 

at Good Shepherd- hosted by Youth 
 

 

Sunday, Feb. 11 

9:45-11 a.m. Confirmation 
(Super Bowl 3:30 p.m. kick-off) 
 

Tuesday, Feb. 13 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 
 

ASH WEDNESDAY 

6:30 p.m. Mass Feb. 14 

Come and receive ashes 
 

Sunday, Feb. 18 

No Confirmation (President’s Day) 
 

Tuesday, Feb. 20 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 
 

Saturday, Feb. 24 

9 a.m.-1 p.m. Volunteer Flint 

North End Soup Kitchen  
(Confirmation candidates and 

sponsors – meet in church parking lot 

at 8:15 a.m./Wear a ball cap) 
 

Sunday, Feb. 25 

NO Confirmation Class 
 

Tuesday, Feb. 27 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 
 

Sunday, March 3 

9:45-11 a.m. Confirmation Class 
 

Tuesday, March 5 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 
 

Sunday, March 10 

9:45-11 a.m. Confirmation Class 
 

Tuesday, March 12 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 
 

Wednesday, March 13 

Noon-4:30 p.m. 

K-7 Half Day Hospitality  
 

Sunday, March 17 

9:45-11 a.m. Confirmation Class 
 

Tuesday, March 19 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 

 

No CLASSES – HOLY WEEK 

Palm Sunday, March 24 

Tuesday, March 26 

Easter Sunday, March 31 
 

Tuesday, April 2 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 
 

Sunday, April 7  

9:45-11 a.m. Last Confirmation 
 

Tuesday, April 9 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 
 

Tuesday, April 16 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 

 

Tuesday, April 23 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 
 

Saturday, April 27 

First Holy Communion/First 

Reconciliation Retreat 

11:30 a.m.-4 p.m. Mass 
 

Sunday, April 28 

11:15 a.m. Mass -Sacrament of 

First Holy Communion  
 

Tuesday, April 30 

1:30-2:30 p.m. K-7 Religious Ed 
 

Tuesday, May 7 

6:30 p.m. Mass and May 

Crowning of the Blessed Virgin 

Mary – Ice-Cream Social  
 

Friday, May 10 

Noon-4:30 p.m. 

K-7 Half Day Hospitality  
 

*To be determined – Confirmation Retreat Date 

and 

Sacrament of Confirmation Date 

 


